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Agenda



Web TSC Meeting Agenda
Time

(min)

Start 

Time

Subject Leader/Speaker

5 10:00 Welcome & Agenda Review CCPS Global Technical Director

5 10:05 Safety Moment CCPS Lead Process Safety Engineer/Project Manager

15 10:10 CCPS Business Updates Executive Director & CEO, CCPS

10 10:25 Member Information CCPS Membership Manager

30 10:35 Transportation and Emergency Preparedness Invited Speakers

25 11:05 Perspective on Process Safety & Big Data Journey Invited Speaker

10 11:30 Process Safety Knowledge Management Invited Speaker

10 11:40 Cyber Security Invited Speaker

10 11:50 Status Update, Peer Review & Volunteer Opportunities, 

Publishing and Book Sales

CCPS Projects Director

12:00 Comments and Meeting Closure CCPS Global Technical Director


